1st
Round

2nd
Round

3rd
Round

4th
Round

5th
Round

6th
Round

7th
Round

8th
Round

T Nna

Q!

Q5

Q1

QI3

QI

Q2!

Q25

Q29

TN 180
MO 80
IL 140
FL 230
WV 110
AL 50
SC
WV
NJ
Not Done Yet
NY
TN
MO

Not Done Yet

Not Done Yet

Not Done Yet

Not Done Yet

Not Done Yet

Q2

QU

Q10

Q14

Q13

Q22

Q2L

Q30

IN 80
KY 200
VA 110
CcO 110
SC 150
NH 50
MI

cO

AL

Not Done Yet

Not Done Yet

Not Done Yet

Not Done Yet

Not Done Yet

Not Done Yet

Q3%

Q1

QN

QY5

Q19

Q23

Q21

Q3!

NY 190
NC 160
NH 30
WI 170
VA 70
MO 160
WI

KY

NC

Not Done Yet

Not Done Yet

Not Done Yet

Not Done Yet

Not Done Yet

Not Done Yet

Q%

Q12

Qb

Q20

Q24

Q23

Q32

MI 230
SC 170
NJ 0
TN 140
NC 150
IN 50
FL

IL

VA

Not Done Yet

Not Done Yet

Not Done Yet

Not Done Yet

Not Done Yet

Not Done Yet
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NAME QUIZ ECOKRD

2

Eliminated

2

Eliminated






